
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 MARCH, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

402 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

3

5

R/E

R/E

7

NEW

R/E

R/E

TCHAIKOVSKY, RACHMANINOV, SHOSTAKOVICH: STRING…

PHILIP GLASS: COMPLETE ETUDES FOR SOLO PIANO

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

SYMPHONY OF SEDUCTION

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

101 CLASSICAL

BEETHOVEN: PIANO SONATAS

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

THE COMPLETE STUDIO RECORDINGS

Orava Quartet

Sally Whitwell

Various

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Murray Perahia

John Williams

Eileen Joyce

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

WALT/UMA

ELODC/UMA

1

1

1

1

2

3

8

1

8

3

4

54

3

45

12

1

63

2

4816876

4816592

4736797

4829178

4787732

4816580

4798353

8733588

4826291

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




