



	CH/	ART KEY	<g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS</th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</th><th>TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HE</th><th>PHIGH POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HE	PHIGH POSITION
AR	RIA (COR	E C	LASSICAL ALBUMS CHART		WEEK	COMMEN	NCING 5 N	MARCH, 2018
TW	LW	TI I	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	40	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various			DEC/UMA	4827942
2	1	3	1	TCHAIKOVSKY, RACHMANINOV, SHOSTAKOVICH: STRING	. Orava Quartet			DEC/UMA	4816876
3	3	4	1	PHILIP GLASS: COMPLETE ETUDES FOR SOLO PIANO	Sally Whitwell			ACL/UMA	4816592
4	5	54	1	CLASSICALLY CHILLED	Various			DEC/UMA	4736797
5	R/E	3	1	SYMPHONY OF SEDUCTION	Various			ACL/UMA	4829178
6	R/E	45	2	OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION	Andrea Bocelli			DEC/UMA	4787732
7	7	12	3	101 CLASSICAL	Various			ACL/UMA	4816580
8	NEW	1	8	BEETHOVEN: PIANO SONATAS	Murray Perahia			DGR/UMA	4798353
9	R/E	63	1	STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS	John Williams			WALT/UMA	8733588
10	R/E	2	8	THE COMPLETE STUDIO RECORDINGS	Eileen Joyce			ELODC/UMA	4826291